

## City of Colorado Springs

City Hall 107 N. Nevada Avenue Colorado Springs, CO 80903

## **Legislation Details**

File #: 21-083 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Informational Report Status: Withdrawn
File created: 1/19/2021 In control: City Council
On agenda: Final action: 1/26/2021

**Title:** A Resolution submitting to the registered qualified electors of the city of Colorado Springs, Colorado,

at the General Municipal Election conducted by mail ballot to be held on Tuesday, April 6, 2021, the question of extending the sales and use tax for Trails, Open Space and Parks program ("TOPS") for years, providing for the form of the ballot title and text, providing for certain matters with respect

to the election, and providing the effective date of this resolution

Presenter:

Richard Skorman, President of City Council Tom Strand, President Pro-Tem of City Council

**Sponsors:** 

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. TOPS Extension Ballot QuestionRES\_CLEAN (002)

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/26/2021	1	City Council	withdrawn	Pass
1/25/2021	1	Council Work Session	referred	